%9 PLANSTIN

Ages 18-29

Membership Type

Pricing Guide

Ultrio

$5,000 IUA

IUA Level 3

Member Only
Member + Spouse
Member + Child(ren)

Member + Family
Ages 30-49

Membership Type

$1,250 IUA $2,500 IUA

IUA Level 1 IUA Level 2
$259.00 $197.00
$458.00 $335.00
$458.00 $335.00
$668.00 $529.00

$169.00

$275.00

$275.00

$411.00

$5,000 IUA

IUA Level 3

Member Only
Member + Spouse
Member + Child(ren)

Member + Family

Ages 50-64

Membership Type

$1,250 IUA $2,500 IUA

IUA Level 1 IUA Level 2
$289.00 $219.00
$458.00 $378.00
$458.00 $378.00
$679.00 $541.00

$196.00

$332.00

$332.00

$469.00

$5,000 IUA

IUA Level 3

Member Only

Member + Spouse

Member + Child(ren)

Member + Family

Healthcare, Simplified.

$1,250 IUA $2,500 IUA

IUA Level 1 IUA Level 2
$383.00 $321.00
$651.00 $528.00
$651.00 $528.00
$912.00 $714.00

$250.00

$433.00

$433.00

$613.00

planstin.com/membership/welcome



%9 PLANSTIN Ultrio Plus

Pricing Guide

Ages 18-29
: $1,250 IUA $2,500 IUA $5,000 IUA
Membership Type IUA Level 1 IUA Level 2 IUA Level 3
Member Only $349.00 $287.00 $269.00
Member + Spouse $568.00 $445.00 $395.00
Member + Child(ren) $568.00 $445.00 $395.00
Member + Family $828.00 $689.00 $581.00
Ages 30-49
. $1,250 IUA $2,500 IUA $5,000 IUA
Membership Type IUA Level 1 IUA Level 2 IUA Level 3
Member Only $379.00 $309.00 $296.00
Member + Spouse $595.00 $488.00 $452.00
Member + Child(ren) $595.00 $488.00 $452.00
Member + Family $839.00 $701.00 $639.00
Ages 50-64
Membership Type $1,250 IUA $2,500 IUA $5,000 IUA
IUA Level 1 IUA Level 2 IUA Level 3
Member Only $473.00 $411.00 $350.00
Member + Spouse $761.00 $638.00 $553.00
Member + Child(ren) $761.00 $638.00 $553.00
Member + Family $1,072.00 $874.00 $783.00

Healthcare, Simplified. planstin.com/membership/welcome



%9 PLANSTIN

Pricing Guide

Ages 18-29
. $1,250 IUA $2,500 IUA
Membership Type IUA Level 1 IUA Level 2
Member Only $174.00 $112.00
Member + Spouse $348.00 $225.00
Member + Child(ren) $348.00 $225.00
Member + Family $533.00 $394.00
Ages 30-49
. $1,250 IUA $2,500 IUA
Membership Type IUA Level 1 IUA Level 2
Member Only $204.00 $134.00
Member + Spouse $375.00 $268.00
Member + Child(ren) $375.00 $268.00
Member + Family $544.00 $406.00
Ages 50-64
Membership Type $1,250 IUA $2,500 IUA
IUA Level 1 IUA Level 2
Member Only $298.00 $236.00
Member + Spouse $541.00 $418.00
Member + Child(ren) $541.00 $418.00
Member + Family $777.00 $579.00

Healthcare, Simplified.

/HS Essential

$5,000 IUA
IUA Level 3

$84.00
$165.00
$165.00

$276.00

$5,000 IUA
IUA Level 3

$111.00
$222.00
$222.00

$334.00

$5,000 IUA
IUA Level 3

$165.00
$323.00
$323.00

$478.00

planstin.com/membership/welcome



%9 PLANSTIN ZHS Essential + Preventive

Pricing Guide

Ages 18-29
. $1,250 IUA $2,500 IUA $5,000 IUA
Membership Type IUA Level 1 IUA Level 2 IUA Level 3
Member Only $194.00 $132.00 $104.00
Member + Spouse $388.00 $265.00 $205.00
Member + Child(ren) $388.00 $265.00 $205.00
Member + Family $593.00 $454.00 $336.00
Ages 30-49
. $1,250 IUA $2,500 IUA $5,000 IUA
Membership Type IUA Level 1 IUA Level 2 IUA Level 3
Member Only $224.00 $154.00 $131.00
Member + Spouse $415.00 $308.00 $262.00
Member + Child(ren) $415.00 $308.00 $262.00
Member + Family $604.00 $466.00 $394.00
Ages 50-64
Membership Type $1,250 IUA $2,500 IUA $5,000 IUA
IUA Level 1 IUA Level 2 IUA Level 3
Member Only $318.00 $256.00 $185.00
Member + Spouse $581.00 $458.00 $363.00
Member + Child(ren) $581.00 $458.00 $363.00
Member + Family $837.00 $639.00 $538.00

Healthcare, Simplified. planstin.com/membership/welcome



%9 PLANSTIN Primary Care + Zion HealthShare

Pricing Guide

$1,250 IUA $2,500 IUA $5,000 IUA

IUA Level 1 IUA Level 2 IUA Level 3
0-17 $164.75 $148.20 $131.95
18-29 $283.90 $227.00 $200.00
30-49 $312.25 $247.80 $225.75
50 - 64 $401.50 $346.60 $277.25

*Note: Memberships are priced per person

Healthcare, Simplified. planstin.com/membership/welcome



