

# Ages 18-29

Membership Type	\$1,250 IUA IUA Level 1	\$2,500 IUA IUA Level 2	\$5,000 IUA IUA Level 3
Member Only	\$259.00	\$197.00	\$169.00
Member + Spouse	\$458.00	\$335.00	\$275.00
Member + Child(ren)	\$458.00	\$335.00	\$275.00
Member + Family	\$668.00	\$529.00	\$411.00

# Ages 30-49

Membership Type	\$1,250 IUA IUA Level 1	\$2,500 IUA IUA Level 2	\$5,000 IUA IUA Level 3
Member Only	\$289.00	\$219.00	\$196.00
Member + Spouse	\$458.00	\$378.00	\$332.00
Member + Child(ren)	\$458.00	\$378.00	\$332.00
Member + Family	\$679.00	\$541.00	\$469.00

Membership Type	\$1,250 IUA IUA Level 1	\$2,500 IUA IUA Level 2	\$5,000 IUA IUA Level 3
Member Only	\$383.00	\$321.00	\$250.00
Member + Spouse	\$651.00	\$528.00	\$433.00
Member + Child(ren)	\$651.00	\$528.00	\$433.00
Member + Family	\$912.00	\$714.00	\$613.00



#### Ages 18-29

Membership Type	\$1,250 IUA IUA Level 1	\$2,500 IUA IUA Level 2	\$5,000 IUA IUA Level 3
Member Only	\$349.00	\$287.00	\$269.00
Member + Spouse	\$568.00	\$445.00	\$395.00
Member + Child(ren)	\$568.00	\$445.00	\$395.00
Member + Family	\$828.00	\$689.00	\$581.00

### Ages 30-49

Membership Type	\$1,250 IUA IUA Level 1	\$2,500 IUA IUA Level 2	\$5,000 IUA IUA Level 3
Member Only	\$379.00	\$309.00	\$296.00
Member + Spouse	\$595.00	\$488.00	\$452.00
Member + Child(ren)	\$595.00	\$488.00	\$452.00
Member + Family	\$839.00	\$701.00	\$639.00

Membership Type	\$1,250 IUA IUA Level 1	\$2,500 IUA IUA Level 2	\$5,000 IUA IUA Level 3
Member Only	\$473.00	\$411.00	\$350.00
Member + Spouse	\$761.00	\$638.00	\$553.00
Member + Child(ren)	\$761.00	\$638.00	\$553.00
Member + Family	\$1,072.00	\$874.00	\$783.00



#### Ages 18-29

Membership Type	\$1,250 IUA IUA Level 1	\$2,500 IUA IUA Level 2	\$5,000 IUA IUA Level 3
Member Only	\$174.00	\$112.00	\$84.00
Member + Spouse	\$348.00	\$225.00	\$165.00
Member + Child(ren)	\$348.00	\$225.00	\$165.00
Member + Family	\$533.00	\$394.00	\$276.00

#### Ages 30-49

Membership Type	\$1,250 IUA IUA Level 1	\$2,500 IUA IUA Level 2	\$5,000 IUA IUA Level 3
Member Only	\$204.00	\$134.00	\$111.00
Member + Spouse	\$375.00	\$268.00	\$222.00
Member + Child(ren)	\$375.00	\$268.00	\$222.00
Member + Family	\$544.00	\$406.00	\$334.00

Membership Type	\$1,250 IUA IUA Level 1	\$2,500 IUA IUA Level 2	\$5,000 IUA IUA Level 3
Member Only	\$298.00	\$236.00	\$165.00
Member + Spouse	\$541.00	\$418.00	\$323.00
Member + Child(ren)	\$541.00	\$418.00	\$323.00
Member + Family	\$777.00	\$579.00	\$478.00



#### Ages 18-29

Membership Type	\$1,250 IUA IUA Level 1	\$2,500 IUA IUA Level 2	\$5,000 IUA IUA Level 3
Member Only	\$194.00	\$132.00	\$104.00
Member + Spouse	\$388.00	\$265.00	\$205.00
Member + Child(ren)	\$388.00	\$265.00	\$205.00
Member + Family	\$593.00	\$454.00	\$336.00

### Ages 30-49

Membership Type	\$1,250 IUA IUA Level 1	\$2,500 IUA IUA Level 2	\$5,000 IUA IUA Level 3
Member Only	\$224.00	\$154.00	\$131.00
Member + Spouse	\$415.00	\$308.00	\$262.00
Member + Child(ren)	\$415.00	\$308.00	\$262.00
Member + Family	\$604.00	\$466.00	\$394.00

Membership Type	\$1,250 IUA IUA Level 1	\$2,500 IUA IUA Level 2	\$5,000 IUA IUA Level 3
Member Only	\$318.00	\$256.00	\$185.00
Member + Spouse	\$581.00	\$458.00	\$363.00
Member + Child(ren)	\$581.00	\$458.00	\$363.00
Member + Family	\$837.00	\$639.00	\$538.00



Age	\$1,250 IUA IUA Level 1	\$2,500 IUA IUA Level 2	\$5,000 IUA IUA Level 3
0 - 17	\$164.75	\$148.20	\$131.95
18 - 29	\$283.90	\$227.00	\$200.00
30 - 49	\$312.25	\$247.80	\$225.75
50 - 64	\$401.50	\$346.60	\$277.25

<sup>\*</sup>Note: Memberships are priced per person